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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Glenn Collins          MOPEN          1/3       16:24    5:17       16:24
2     Dan Soto               MOPEN          2/3       18:46    6:03       18:46
3     Ashley Hill            FOPEN          1/3       18:55    6:06       18:55
4     Jeff Foster            MOPEN          3/3       18:58    6:07       18:58
5     Tony Arnold            M3034         1/17       19:18    6:13       19:18
6     Nathan Hanes           M4044         1/16       19:56    6:25       19:56
7     Caroline Hillman       FOPEN          2/3       20:22    6:34       20:22
8     Tristan Sedlak         M1014          1/7       20:41    6:40       20:41
9     Hunter Robertson       M1014          2/7       20:49    6:42       20:49
10    Brent Sauner           M2024          1/7       21:00    6:46       21:00
11    Troy Gottfried         M3034         2/17       21:27    6:55       21:27
12    Ann Heuerman           FOPEN          3/3       21:37    6:58       21:37
13    Mark Heuerman          M4549         1/12       21:37    6:58       21:37
14    Dwight Young           M3539         1/16       22:09    7:08       22:09
15    Joseph Cochran         CLYDE          1/8       22:14    7:10       22:14
16    Bethany Pocock         F3034         1/27       22:18    7:11       22:18
17    Paul Washington        M4549         2/12       22:25    7:13       22:25
18    Keith Burrell          M4549         3/12       22:32    7:15       22:32
19    David Gunter           M4044         2/16       22:36    7:17       22:36
20    Zane Jones             CLYDE          2/8       23:13    7:29       23:13
21    Dwayne Hampton         M3034         3/17       23:18    7:30       23:18
22    Chris Keegan           M2024          2/7       23:32    7:35       23:32
23    Bill Weimer            CLYDE          3/8       23:49    7:40       23:49
24    Peter Lou              M2024          3/7       23:55    7:42       23:55
25    Steve Fisher           M5054         1/19       24:07    7:46       24:07
26    Julie Schroyer         F2024         1/15       24:12    7:48       24:12
27    Sebastian Norman       M1014          3/7       24:14    7:48       24:14
28    John Ray               M4044         3/16       24:18    7:50       24:18
29    Amy Vagedes            F2024         2/15       24:23    7:51       24:23
30    Bob Harman             M2529         1/11       24:28    7:53       24:28
31    Jill Ricker            F4549         1/23       24:36    7:55       24:36
32    Adam Beach             M2024          4/7       24:36    7:56       24:36
33    Melanie Rafferty       F5559         1/16       24:36    7:56       24:36
34    Robert Treharn         M3539         2/16       24:38    7:56       24:38
35    Eric Lawson            M4549         4/12       24:50    8:00       24:50
36    Kelly Mueller          F2024         3/15       24:51    8:00       24:51
37    David Hill             M3034         4/17       24:52    8:01       24:52
38    Jim Tsai               M5559          1/9       24:54    8:01       24:54
39    Zach Dahman            M1014          4/7       24:55    8:02       24:55
40    Dong Ahn               M2529         2/11       24:57    8:02       24:57
41    Amy Bush               F3539         1/32       25:02    8:04       25:02
42    Ed Griffiths           M3539         3/16       25:04    8:05       25:04
43    Renee Dupont           F2024         4/15       25:07    8:05       25:07
44    Aaron Svoboda          M1519          1/2       25:07    8:05       25:07
45    Craig Slaughterbeck    M2529         3/11       25:07    8:05       25:07
46    Jason Hook             M3539         4/16       25:16    8:08       25:16
47    Nicole Bennett         F3034         2/27       25:19    8:09       25:19
48    Kevin Cook             M3539         5/16       25:19    8:09       25:19
48    Hanson Sponseller      M2529         5/11                1:57            
49    Bill Behrendt          M2529         4/11       25:19    8:09       25:19
50    Christopher Gessner    M3034         5/17       25:25    8:11       25:25
51    Brett Gruss            M4044         4/16       25:38    8:15       25:38
52    Joe Williams           M2529         5/11       25:45    8:18       25:45
53    Scott Greer            M2529         6/11       25:55    8:21       25:55
54    Philip Kanjuka         M3034         6/17       25:59    8:22       25:59
55    Shad Adams             M3034         7/17       25:59    8:22       25:59
56    Sai Thumuluri          M4044         5/16       26:03    8:24       26:03
57    Lauren Albert          F2529         1/33       26:04    8:24       26:04
58    Jon Kelly              M3034         8/17       26:09    8:25       26:09
59    Susan Bruno            F5054         1/34       26:19    8:29       26:19
60    Tj Snyder              M3539         6/16       26:19    8:29       26:19
61    Michael Cooper         M5054         2/19       26:27    8:31       26:27
62    Alison Dee             F1014          1/4       26:30    8:32       26:30
63    Brad Owens             M2024          5/7       26:33    8:33       26:33
64    Michelle Pittsenbarger F3034         3/27       26:36    8:34       26:36
65    Chris Bunning          F3539         2/32       26:53    8:39       26:53
66    Olivia Norman          F1014          2/4       26:55    8:40       26:55
67    Adam Friedman          M2529         7/11       26:58    8:41       26:58
68    Steve Payne            M4044         6/16       27:01    8:42       27:01
69    Russell Bowerman                      0/0       27:11    8:45       27:11
70    Pongsak Klailee        M3539         7/16       27:14    8:46       27:14
71    Cheryl Herbert-Sinden  F5559         2/16       27:22    8:49       27:22
72    Duffy McSweeney        M4044         7/16       27:27    8:50       27:27
73    Ron Calhoun            M5559          2/9       27:32    8:52       27:32
74    Mary Bajic             F2529         2/33       27:34    8:53       27:34
75    Doug Burnip            M5054         3/19       27:35    8:53       27:35
76    Kendra Smith           F3034         4/27       27:37    8:54       27:37
77    Bill Creighton         M4044         8/16       27:41    8:55       27:41
78    Megan Wish             F2024         5/15       27:49    8:58       27:49
79    Kim Chianese           F2529         3/33       27:58    9:00       27:58
80    Tod Bickley            M3539         8/16       27:58    9:00       27:58
81    Shawn Richard          M3034         9/17       28:07    9:03       28:07
82    Sue Dahms              F5054         2/34       28:11    9:05       28:11
83    Sony Mallory           F3539         3/32       28:14    9:06       28:14
84    Cindi Taber            F4549         2/23       28:17    9:06       28:17
85    Mahlon Spangler        M3539         9/16       28:18    9:07       28:18
86    Mehgan Styke           F2529         4/33       28:36    9:13       28:36
87    Adrienne Holmes        F3034         5/27       28:37    9:13       28:37
88    Jerry Tarr             M5054         4/19       28:50    9:17       28:50
89    Tiffany Marshall       F3034         6/27       28:50    9:17       28:50
90    Mike Murray            M5054         5/19       28:52    9:18       28:52
91    Shaun Roller           M2529         8/11       28:56    9:19       28:56
92    Benjamin Karns         M3034        10/17       28:58    9:20       28:58
93    Lisa Salerno           F5054         3/34       28:58    9:20       28:58
94    Melissa Lamoreaux      F4044         1/31       28:59    9:20       28:59
95    Bethany Lagergren      F2529         5/33       29:12    9:24       29:12
96    Erin Farrelly          F2024         6/15       29:16    9:26       29:16
97    Elizabeth Ernst        F2529         6/33       29:23    9:28       29:23
98    Jennifer Lykens-Schnac F2529         7/33       29:24    9:28       29:24
99    Dan Lacey              M1519          2/2       29:29    9:30       29:29

Generated April 1, 2026 at 8:52 AM 1/4



Columbus Marathon - 2009 - Corporate Wellness 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
100   Vanessa McMahon        F3034         7/27       29:38    9:33       29:38
101   Megan Ring             F2024         7/15       29:39    9:33       29:39
102   William Tippery        M5054         6/19       30:02    9:40       30:02
103   Ann Hayes              F4549         3/23       30:07    9:42       30:07
104   Teresa Greenlee        F3034         8/27       30:35    9:51       30:35
105   Julie Gruss            F3539         4/32       30:43    9:53       30:43
106   Rick Conkle            M4549         5/12       30:47    9:55       30:47
107   Kristin Conkle         F2529         8/33       30:47    9:55       30:47
108   Keia Holt              F3539         5/32       30:54    9:57       30:54
109   Jane McBride           F4549         4/23       30:54    9:57       30:54
110   Christy Mesaros-Winckl F2529         9/33       30:56    9:58       30:56
111   Brian Altiere          M3034        11/17       31:06   10:01       31:06
112   Misty Jordan           F4044         2/31       31:10   10:02       31:10
113   Alan-Michael Jordan    M1014          5/7       31:10   10:02       31:10
114   Kuochu Li              M3034        12/17       31:11   10:03       31:11
115   Terra McCann           F3539         6/32       31:15   10:04       31:15
116   Michelle Clevenger     F4549         5/23       31:16   10:04       31:16
117   Annette Chapman        F4549         6/23       31:17   10:04       31:17
118   Alison Harper          F2529        10/33       31:23   10:06       31:23
119   Laura Harper           F2024         8/15       31:23   10:06       31:23
120   Andrea Watson          F3539         7/32       31:40   10:12       31:40
121   Shannon Sheumaker      F3034         9/27       31:44   10:13       31:44
122   Anne Semerar-Gwin      F4044         3/31       31:44   10:13       31:44
123   Cleophas Roberson      M1014          6/7       31:45   10:13       31:45
124   Emily Manzer           F1014          3/4       31:53   10:16       31:53
125   Vicki Stokes           F4044         4/31       31:54   10:16       31:54
126   Jennifer Gledhill      F2529        11/33       31:54   10:16       31:54
127   Tami Bayes             F4044         5/31       32:08   10:21       32:08
128   Amy Greenhalge         F3539         8/32       32:09   10:21       32:09
129   Patti Westfall         F4044         6/31       32:12   10:22       32:12
130   Michael Smeltzer       M6064          1/2       32:15   10:23       32:15
131   Karen Seymour          F4044         7/31       32:16   10:24       32:16
132   Linda Beckman          F3539         9/32       32:20   10:25       32:20
133   Rebecca Yoe            F2024         9/15       32:24   10:26       32:24
134   Bill Theil             M5559          3/9       32:27   10:27       32:27
135   Judy Theil             F5559         3/16       32:27   10:27       32:27
136   Christine Robertson    F4044         8/31       32:34   10:29       32:34
137   Kristin Keatley        F2529        12/33       32:53   10:35       32:53
138   Janice Meiner          F3034        10/27       32:55   10:36       32:55
139   Gregory Beaverson      M3539        10/16       32:56   10:36       32:56
140   Megan Hayes            F3034        11/27       33:02   10:38       33:02
141   Randy Bechtel          M4044         9/16       33:12   10:42       33:12
142   Michael Benjamin       M3034        13/17       33:26   10:46       33:26
143   Derrill Snyder         F3539        10/32       33:32   10:48       33:32
144   Jennifer Miner         F3539        11/32       33:32   10:48       33:32
145   Brooke Black           F2529        13/33       33:39   10:50       33:39
146   Steve Hiland           M4044        10/16       33:51   10:54       33:51
147   David Petry            M6569          1/1       33:55   10:55       33:55
148   Kelly Lehotay          F3539        12/32       34:03   10:58       34:03
149   Lindsey Rangel         F2529        14/33       34:05   10:59       34:05
150   Vicki Johnston         F3539        13/32       34:16   11:02       34:16
151   Eileen McNeil          F3539        14/32       34:16   11:02       34:16
152   Jennifer Hamilton      F2529        15/33       34:19   11:03       34:19
153   Wendy Kidd             F5054         4/34       34:19   11:03       34:19
154   Ty Bailey              F3034        12/27       34:37   11:09       34:37
155   Diane Miceli           F4044         9/31       34:39   11:09       34:39
156   Kevin High             M5054         7/19       34:39   11:10       34:39
157   Alex Opp               F1519          1/3       34:56   11:15       34:56
158   Alyssa Hayes           F2024        10/15       34:57   11:15       34:57
159   David Li               M3539        11/16       34:58   11:16       34:58
160   Connie McDowell        F5054         5/34       35:02   11:17       35:02
161   Jen Holdridge          F3539        15/32       35:02   11:17       35:02
162   Kysten Palmore         F4044        10/31       35:03   11:17       35:03
163   Kimberly Lefevre       F2529        16/33       35:11   11:20       35:11
164   Lanie Fraley           F3034        13/27       35:12   11:20       35:12
165   Adla Blackwell         F4044        11/31       35:29   11:26       35:29
166   Jeff Blackwell         M4549         6/12       35:30   11:26       35:30
167   Ann Marie Koss         F5559         4/16       35:32   11:27       35:32
168   Penelope Radvansky     F5054         6/34       35:33   11:27       35:33
169   Michele Manzer         F3539        16/32       35:36   11:28       35:36
170   Sherry Bodine          F3034        14/27       35:51   11:33       35:51
171   Joshua Schnacke        M2529         9/11       35:53   11:33       35:53
172   Amanda Altiere         F3034        15/27       35:53   11:33       35:53
173   Drew White             M2529        10/11       35:59   11:35       35:59
174   Scott Huffman          M3539        12/16       36:02   11:36       36:02
175   Grace Gregg            F4549         7/23       36:14   11:40       36:14
176   Lisa Lee               F5559         5/16       36:20   11:42       36:20
177   Latica Saunders        F3539        17/32       36:20   11:42       36:20
178   Rosemary Boomhower     F6064         1/11       36:33   11:46       36:33
179   Laura Keeling          F4549         8/23       36:50   11:52       36:50
180   Steven Schierholt      M5054         8/19       36:56   11:53       36:56
181   Angie Burton           F3034        16/27       36:59   11:54       36:59
182   Christine Lowe         F3539        18/32       36:59   11:55       36:59
183   Paul Rangel            M5559          4/9       37:16   12:00       37:16
184   John Dillon            M4044        11/16       37:16   12:00       37:16
185   Sharon Wiles           F3539        19/32       37:17   12:00       37:17
186   Jaclyn Greiner         F2529        17/33       37:26   12:03       37:26
187   Denise Greiner         F5559         6/16       37:26   12:03       37:26
188   Trent Beighle          CLYDE          4/8       37:28   12:04       37:28
189   Scott Mobley           CLYDE          5/8       37:29   12:04       37:29
190   Krista Seigla          F2529        18/33       37:41   12:08       37:41
191   David Seigla           M3034        14/17       37:42   12:08       37:42
192   Dave Palmer            M5054         9/19       37:54   12:12       37:54
193   Mary Alice Akins       F4549         9/23       38:15   12:19       38:15
194   Theresa Sauner         F4549        10/23       38:15   12:19       38:15
195   Latoya Rooker          ATHEN          1/5       38:34   12:25       38:34
196   Amanda McNeil          F2024        11/15       38:45   12:29       38:45
197   Hannah Jones           ATHEN          2/5       38:54   12:31       38:54
198   Lamont Yoder           M4044        12/16       38:57   12:33       38:57
199   Janet Vogelpohl        F5559         7/16       39:24   12:41       39:24
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200   Cara Zimmerman         F2529        19/33       39:30   12:43       39:30
201   Gina McCall            F4549        11/23       39:30   12:43       39:30
202   Patti Marcum           F5054         7/34       39:31   12:44       39:31
203   Lisa Pomarico          F4044        12/31       39:42   12:47       39:42
204   Mary Nienaber          F2529        20/33       40:04   12:54       40:04
205   Janet James            F5559         8/16       40:06   12:55       40:06
206   Bonny Beetham          F4549        12/23       40:16   12:58       40:16
207   Kim Kontos             F3034        17/27       40:17   12:58       40:17
208   James Weber            M5054        10/19       40:37   13:05       40:37
209   Amber Coder            ATHEN          3/5       40:45   13:07       40:45
210   Chris Green            M2529        11/11       40:57   13:11       40:57
211   Chris Ladefoged        M4044        13/16       40:58   13:11       40:58
212   Christine Green        F3034        18/27       40:58   13:12       40:58
213   Scott Short            M2024          6/7       41:19   13:18       41:19
214   Melissa Butcher        F4044        13/31       41:21   13:19       41:21
215   Michelle Cooper        F2529        21/33       41:29   13:21       41:29
216   Heather Vargas         F2529        22/33       41:32   13:22       41:32
217   Tammy Grant            F4044        14/31       41:48   13:28       41:48
218   Nichole Durham         F2529        23/33       42:25   13:40       42:25
219   Tisha Davis            F3539        20/32       42:26   13:40       42:26
220   Harding Kirchhoff      M5559          5/9       42:27   13:40       42:27
221   Emily Hooper           F1519          2/3       42:32   13:42       42:32
222   Dave Reynolds          M5054        11/19       43:04   13:52       43:04
223   Jeffrey Lykens         M5054        12/19       43:51   14:07       43:51
224   Amy Sutter             F4044        15/31       43:57   14:09       43:57
225   Connie Moore           F5054         8/34       43:57   14:09       43:57
226   Tracie Davies          F3539        21/32       44:00   14:10       44:00
227   Umeika Benjamin        F3034        19/27       44:12   14:14       44:12
228   Erin Miller            F3034        20/27       44:13   14:14       44:13
229   Nichole Brandon        F3539        22/32       44:16   14:15       44:16
230   Leslie Bacus           F3539        23/32       44:19   14:16       44:19
231   Andrea Tippery         F4044        16/31       44:21   14:17       44:21
232   Linda Delauder         F4549        13/23       44:24   14:18       44:24
233   Brenda Paul            F5054         9/34       44:25   14:18       44:25
234   Patty Balk             F5054        10/34       44:26   14:18       44:26
235   Mariann Rowe           F6064         2/11       44:26   14:18       44:26
236   Rachel Kantosky        F2529        24/33       44:32   14:20       44:32
237   Kathleen Gubser        F5054        11/34       44:32   14:20       44:32
238   Paul Branson           M5559          6/9       44:51   14:26       44:51
239   Ellen Wilson           F6064         3/11       44:52   14:27       44:52
241   Sarah Conley           F3034        21/27       45:01   14:30       45:01
242   Nicole Miller          F3034        22/27       45:01   14:30       45:01
243   Mary Lykens            F5054        12/34       45:08   14:32       45:08
244   Jacqueline Bryant      F4044        18/31       45:45   14:44       45:45
245   Kelli Hykes            F3034        23/27       46:03   14:50       46:03
246   Heather Kean           F2024        12/15       46:03   14:50       46:03
247   Mike Bichimer          M4549         7/12       46:26   14:57       46:26
248   Reesa Douglas          F4044        19/31       46:34   15:00       46:34
249   Sandy Gill             F4044        20/31       46:52   15:06       46:52
250   George Zonders         M4549         8/12       46:59   15:08       46:59
251   Sylvia Watson          F5559         9/16       47:20   15:14       47:20
252   Toni Watson            F5559        10/16       47:21   15:15       47:21
253   Victoria Davis                        0/0       47:21   15:15       47:21
254   Tammy Randy            F3539        24/32       47:21   15:15       47:21
255   Pat Hupp               F5559        11/16       47:45   15:22       47:45
256   Jack Gibbons           M4549         9/12       47:53   15:25       47:53
257   Laura Klunk            F5054        13/34       47:57   15:26       47:57
258   Tara Stelzer           F2529        25/33       48:19   15:33       48:19
259   Tonya Mohler           F2529        26/33       48:21   15:34       48:21
260   Athanasios Bubulya     M3539        13/16       48:27   15:36       48:27
261   Jodi Czarnecki         F5054        14/34       48:31   15:37       48:31
262   Tracena Fowler         F3539        25/32       48:35   15:39       48:35
263   Beth Owens             F4044        21/31       48:39   15:40       48:39
264   Mike Rose              CLYDE          6/8       49:08   15:49       49:08
265   Susie Levine           F6064         4/11       49:09   15:49       49:09
266   Judi Bruce             F6569          1/5       49:09   15:50       49:09
267   Kelli Chiles           F3539        26/32       49:09   15:50       49:09
268   Elsa Olaer             F4044        22/31       49:12   15:51       49:12
269   Linda Swarlis          F5054        15/34       49:19   15:53       49:19
270   Vicki Carrison         F6569          2/5       49:19   15:53       49:19
271   Nancy Gibson           F6569          3/5       49:19   15:53       49:19
272   Cindi Taber            F4549        14/23       49:30   15:56       49:30
273   Tara Stelzer           F2529        27/33       49:30   15:56       49:30
274   Deborah Schierholt     F5054        16/34       49:45   16:01       49:45
275   Lori Leclair           F5054        17/34       50:04   16:07       50:04
276   Teri Hass              F5054        18/34       50:17   16:11       50:17
277   Clay Robinson          M4549        10/12       50:22   16:13       50:22
278   Ninon Greene           F6064         5/11       50:34   16:17       50:34
279   Maureen Lorenz         F5559        12/16       50:50   16:22       50:50
280   Patricia Harris        F5054        19/34       50:53   16:23       50:53
281   Alan McKnight          M5559          7/9       50:54   16:23       50:54
282   Nick Ransel            M3034        15/17       50:59   16:25       50:59
283   Kathy McKnight         F5559        13/16       51:02   16:26       51:02
284   Shenan Wentworth       F2529        28/33       51:07   16:27       51:07
285   Mollie Odonnell        F5559        14/16       51:07   16:28       51:07
286   Helen Carte-Jordan     F5559        15/16       51:19   16:31       51:19
287   Chris Rosenthal        F6064         6/11       51:21   16:32       51:21
288   Unknown Athlete                       0/0       51:21   16:32       51:21
289   Alan Henman            M4044        14/16       52:11   16:48       52:11
290   Lita Henman            F4044        23/31       52:11   16:48       52:11
291   Eric Krywanio          M3539        14/16       52:22   16:52       52:22
292   Kelly Champe           F2529        29/33       52:23   16:52       52:23
293   Nichole Bruce          F3539        27/32       52:25   16:53       52:25
294   Liddy Duff             F5054        20/34       52:36   16:56       52:36
295   Lauren McMullen        F2529        30/33       52:38   16:57       52:38
296   Lynn Tedrow            F4549        15/23       52:38   16:57       52:38
297   Stephanie Slagle       F3539        28/32       52:39   16:57       52:39
298   Stephanie Slagle       F3539        29/32       52:39   16:57       52:39
299   Leniece Maupins        F4044        24/31       52:41   16:58       52:41
300   Deborah McNinch        F4044        25/31       53:12   17:08       53:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Zachary Gillespie      M3034        16/17       53:40   17:17       53:40
302   Joshua Calderone       M3539        15/16       53:41   17:17       53:41
303   Jordan Calderone       F1519          3/3       53:42   17:17       53:42
304   Jessica Roach          F3539        30/32       53:42   17:17       53:42
305   Susan Dlouhy           F5054        21/34       53:51   17:20       53:51
306   Leslie Taylor          ATHEN          4/5       53:51   17:20       53:51
307   Lataunya Bynum         ATHEN          5/5       53:53   17:21       53:53
308   Barb Seckler           F5054        22/34       53:54   17:21       53:54
309   Cynthia Rickman        F4549        16/23       54:03   17:24       54:03
310   Mary Nordstrom         F6064         7/11       54:07   17:25       54:07
311   Alan Koss              M6064          2/2       54:10   17:26       54:10
312   Paul Radvansky         M5054        13/19       54:10   17:27       54:10
313   Sarah Parker-Allen     F2529        31/33       54:15   17:28       54:15
314   Priscilla Powers       F5559        16/16       54:19   17:29       54:19
315   David Hiser            M5054        14/19       54:21   17:30       54:21
316   Becca Dangler          F1014          4/4       54:26   17:31       54:26
317   Sharon Menser          F4549        17/23       54:28   17:32       54:28
318   Melanie Menser         F2024        13/15       54:28   17:32       54:28
319   Brandon Beaver         CLYDE          7/8       54:46   17:38       54:46
320   Jena Parthemore        F2024        14/15       54:48   17:39       54:48
321   John Mulvany           M5054        15/19       54:49   17:39       54:49
322   Linda Swarlis          F5054        23/34       55:04   17:44       55:04
323   Tammy Castle           F3539        31/32       55:04   17:44       55:04
324   Bobbette Quinlan       F4549        18/23       55:11   17:46       55:11
325   Terry Quinlan          M5054        16/19       55:11   17:46       55:11
326   Charlita Diggs-Randle  F3034        24/27       55:20   17:49       55:20
327   Stacy Manton           F5054        24/34       55:27   17:51       55:27
328   Terri Hill             F5054        25/34       55:27   17:51       55:27
329   Tiffany Himmelreich    F3034        25/27       55:31   17:53       55:31
330   Laura Landis           F3034        26/27       55:33   17:53       55:33
331   Lois Bruce             F4044        26/31       55:39   17:55       55:39
332   Cheryl Truesdell       F4549        19/23       55:43   17:56       55:43
333   Erin Myers             F2529        32/33       55:52   17:59       55:52
334   Dianne Myers           F5054        26/34       55:52   17:59       55:52
335   James Myers            M5054        17/19       55:53   18:00       55:53
336   Shelly Bolgzds         F4549        20/23       55:55   18:00       55:55
337   Heather Davidson       F4549        21/23       55:56   18:00       55:56
338   Randy Winkle           M4549        11/12       56:01   18:02       56:01
339   Jessica Dopkiss        F2024        15/15       56:10   18:05       56:10
340   Gregory Winbush        M5559          8/9       56:10   18:05       56:10
341   Minda Rucker           F5054        27/34       56:10   18:05       56:10
342   Leslie Dopkiss         F5054        28/34       56:10   18:05       56:10
343   William Livisay, Jr.   M5054        18/19       56:10   18:05       56:10
344   Michelle Hamet         F4044        27/31       56:10   18:05       56:10
345   Steve Rucker           M5559          9/9       56:11   18:05       56:11
346   Connie Moore           F5054        29/34       56:16   18:07       56:16
347   Barbara Chio           F5054        30/34       56:16   18:07       56:16
348   Douglas Dangler        M4044        15/16       56:17   18:07       56:17
349   Jack Chio              M5054        19/19       56:17   18:07       56:17
350   Ashley Miller          F3034        27/27       56:23   18:09       56:23
351   Paula Bubulya          F3539        32/32       56:36   18:13       56:36
352   Rebecca Murray                        0/0       56:37   18:14       56:37
353   Ben McCorkle           M3539        16/16       56:37   18:14       56:37
354   Deborah Stahr          F5054        31/34       58:32   18:51       58:32
355   Sally Collins          F5054        32/34       58:40   18:53       58:40
356   Erin Tebben            F2529        33/33       59:08   19:02       59:08
357   Unknown Athlete                       0/0       59:31   19:10       59:31
358   Arnetta Asapokhai      F4044        28/31     1:00:12   19:23     1:00:12
359   Cyndi Estep            F4549        22/23     1:00:14   19:24     1:00:14
360   Candy Maynard          F6064         8/11     1:00:58   19:38     1:00:58
361   Margaret Kulp          F6064         9/11     1:00:59   19:38     1:00:59
362   Cindy Bryan            F6569          4/5     1:01:54   19:56     1:01:54
363   Gloria Bryan           F6064        10/11     1:02:01   19:58     1:02:01
364   Louella Bouillon       F6064        11/11     1:05:19   21:02     1:05:19
365   Michelle Steriti       F4044        29/31     1:05:48   21:11     1:05:48
366   Clara Henderson        F4549        23/23     1:05:56   21:14     1:05:56
367   Drew Oesterling        M1014          7/7     1:07:17   21:40     1:07:17
368   Kay Oesterling         F6569          5/5     1:07:18   21:40     1:07:18
369   Denise Rangel          F5054        33/34     1:11:29   23:01     1:11:29
370   Dawn Guerriere         F5054        34/34     1:11:38   23:04     1:11:38
371   Yolanda Bailey         F4044        30/31     1:22:44   26:38     1:22:44
372   Daniel Giangardella    M4549        12/12     1:51:40   35:57     1:51:40
373   John Zappitelli        M4044        16/16     2:13:59   43:08     2:13:59
374   Jonathan Dunham        CLYDE          8/8     2:16:59   44:06     2:16:59
375   En-Chi Hsu             M3034        17/17     2:20:53   45:21     2:20:53
376   Karen Zappitelli       F4044        31/31     2:30:22   48:24     2:30:22
377   Jeff Moor              M2024          7/7     3:26:02             3:26:02
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